
PINELLAS COUNTY CONSTRUCTION LICENSING BOARD
2015 - 2016 MEMBERS

Rick Dunn Permanent
City of St. Petersburg        
P. O. Box 2842                  
St. Petersburg FL 33731

551-3391 551-3230 fax 
Rick.dunn@stpete.org

Building Official

Kevin Garriott Permanent
City of Clearwater           P. 
O. Box 4748 Clearwater 
FL 33758

562-4588 562-4576 fax    
kevin.garriott@myclearwater.com  

Building Official

Larry Goldman Permanent
Pinellas County BDRS 310 
Court Street Clearwater 
FL 33756

464-4252 464-3886 fax 
lgoldman@co.pinellas.fl.us

Building Official

Thomas Burket 10/1/14 to 09/30/16
P J Callaghan Co Inc 
10525 49th Street North 
Clearwater FL 33762

573-2505 572-8077 fax 
tom@pjcallaghan.com

AGC / General Contractor

Bruce Cooper 10/1/14 to 09/30/16

St. Pete Beach                
155 Corey Avenue      First 
Floor                          St. 
Pete Beach FL 33706

363-9277 363-9249 fax 
b.cooper@st.petebeach.org

BIG "C" / Building Official

Paul Renker 10/1/14 to 09/30/16
Renker, Eich, Parks      
1609 Dr. MLK Jr Street N 
St. Petersburg FL 33704

821-2986 896-4911 fax 
prenker@reparch.com

AIA / Architect

Stephen Lee 10/1/14 to 09/30/16
City of Pinellas Park      
6051 78th Avenue N 
Pinellas Park FL 33781                      

541-0779 541-0886 fax        
slee@pinellas-park.com

BOAF / Building Official South

Danny Sandlin 10/1/14 to 09/30/16
City of Safety Harbor  750 
Main Street Safety 
Harbor FL 34695

724-1515 669-1229 fax 
dsandlin@cityofsafetyharbor.com

BOAF / Building Official North

Paul J. Skipper, Chairman 10/1/14 to 09/30/16
P.O Box 67128                  
St. Pete Beach FL 33736

367-7008 367-7638 fax 
Natvprop@aol.com

TBBA / Building



PINELLAS COUNTY CONSTRUCTION LICENSING BOARD
2015 - 2016 MEMBERS

Steve C. Strong 10/1/14 to 09/30/16

City of Clearwater         
Fire Prevention & Support 
Services                            
610 Franklin Street 
Clearwater FL 33756

562-4327 x 3909                                                                           
562-4461 fax 
steve.strong@myclearwater.com

FCA / Fire Marshall

Thomas Tafelski, Vice Chairman 10/1/14 to 09/30/16
Thomas Construction 
12841 66th Street North 
Largo FL 33773

535-5575 x 22          536-0706 fax 
tomt@thomasconstruct.com

TBBA / Residential

Gerald H. White 10/1/14 to 09/30/16
The Electric Connection 
2027 2nd Avenue S          
St. Petersburg FL 33712

821-1568 821-1023 fax 
Jerry3@tampabay.rr.com

ECF / Electrical

Rob Maslo 10/1/15 to 09/30/17
McDonnell Plumbing Inc 
7990 62nd Way North #9 
Pinellas Park FL 33781

546-8788                      
FGHHGFS@Yahoo.com

PAPHCC / Plumbing

Alan Holderith Jr. 10/1/15 to 09/30/17
Creative Contractors       
620 Drew Street 
Clearwater FL 33755

461-5522 447-4808 fax 
aholderith@creativecontractors.com

AGC / General Contractor

Jack Joyner 10/1/15 to 09/30/17

Jack Joyner Heating & Air 
Conditioning Co           
1860 Hercules Avenue 
Clearwater FL 33765

447-6100 447-5989 fax 
markk@jackjoyner.com

RACCA / Mechanical

Steve Gleaton 10/1/15 to 09/30/17
Steve's Windows & Door                                  
6720 46th Avenue North 
St Petersburg FL 33709

545-4701 
steve.gleaton@steveswindows.com

UPSA / Commercial Pool Contractor

Michael Rodde 10/1/15 to 09/30/17
Seminole Fire Rescue 
9199 113th Street 
Seminole FL 33772

393-8711 319-6583 fax 
mrodde@myseminole.com

FCA / Fire Marshall

James Rosenbluth 10/1/15 to 09/30/17
Shelter South Inc           
7243 18th St NE                
St. Petersburg FL 33702

520-7988 524-7515 fax 
Jbrosen5@tampabay.rr.com

TBBA / Building Contractor
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James I. "Arry" Housh 10/1/15 to 09/30/17
Arry's Roofing Services 
Inc 685 Hidden Lake Drive 
Tarpon Springs FL 34689

938-9565 Ahoush@arrysroofing.com PCCA / Roofing Contractor

Peter Vasti 10/1/15 to 09/30/17
Divito & Higham            
4514 Central Avenue St. 
Petersburg FL 33711

321-1201 321-5181 fax 
pjv@divitohigham.com

Consumer

Alfred "Fritz" Wolf Jr. 10/1/15 to 09/30/17
F&S Frame & Trim        
3511 Alternate 19 N    
Palm Harbor FL 34683

937-2776 942-7714 fax 
fritz@fsftinc.com

TBBA / Residential
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